
 
 

 

 

 

 

Near Kamgar Nagar, Nari, Nagpur-440026 

Accredited by NAAC “A” Grade &  

National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)  

India Rankings 2023: Pharmacy (Rank-band: 101-125) 
UNDER THE AEGIS OF 

THE SIKH EDUCATION SOCIETY, BEZONBAGH, NAGPUR 

APPROVED BY A.I.C.T.E.; PCI & GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA & 

PERMANENTLY AFFILIATED TO RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 

Ph. No. 9766111767; 8275298312  

Email:gncp2004@yahoo.com         Web: www.gncp.edu.in  

 

 
 

Applications are invited from eligible candidates for Admission to B.Pharm. & 

M.Pharm (PHARMACEUTICS, PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY & 

QUALITY ASSURANCE) vacant seats after CAP rounds i.e. against CAP (A-CAP). 

Schedule For Admission Procedure 

 

 

Eligibility Criteria: As per Government of Maharashtra State Common Entrance 

Test Cell, Information Brochure Academic Year 2023-24 for Admission to First 

Year Pharmacy (04 years duration) & Pharmacy (M.Pharm), (02 years duration). 
 

Note: Please note that candidates getting admissions through this round shall not be 

eligible for any Scholarship, Freeship or Any Government Scheme benefits. 

For further details contact in office personally. 

 

 
          

 

 

 

 

 

 dt.:22/12/2021 

 
 

 

 

Activity Schedule 

 B.PHARM 

FIRST YEAR 

B PHARM DIRECT 

SECOND YEAR 

M PHARM  

FIRST YEAR 

Issuance and submission of 

admission form 

08/09/2023 

Up to 05 p.m. 

15/09/2023 

Up to 05 p.m. 

23/09/2023 

Up to 05 p.m. 

Display of provisional merit 

list  

09/09/2023 

12 noon 

16/09/2023 

12 noon 

25/09/2023 

12 noon 

Grievance & objection  09/09/2023 

02 p.m. 

16/09/2023 

02 p.m. 

25/09/2023 

02 p.m. 

Display of final merit list 09/09/2023 

04 p.m. 

16/09/2023 

04 p.m. 

25/09/2023 

04 p.m. 

Admission as per merit list 10/09/2023 

Up to 05 p.m. 

17/09/2023 

Up to 05 p.m. 

26/09/2023 

Up to 05 p.m. 

Dr. A.M. Ittadwar 
M.Pharm.; Ph.D.; D.B.M. 

Principal 
 
 

 

Advt No.Gncp/2041    Dt.:06/09/2023 

 

 

ADMISSION NOTICE 2023-24 FOR B.PHARM & M.PHARM COURSES 

GURUNANAK COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
College Code: 4202 

 


