

GURUNANAK COLLEGE OF PHARMACY College Code: 4202

Near Kamgar Nagar, Nari, Nagpur-440026 Accredited by NAAC "A" Grade & National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF) India Rankings 2023: Pharmacy (Rank-band: 101-125) UNDER THE AEGIS OF THE SIKH EDUCATION SOCIETY, BEZONBAGH, NAGPUR APPROVED BY A.I.C.T.E.; PCI & GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA & PERMANENTLY AFFILIATED TO RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY Ph. No. 9766111767; 8275298312 Email:gncp2004@yahoo.com Web: www.gncp.edu.in

ADMISSION NOTICE 2023-24 FOR B.PHARM & M.PHARM COURSES

Applications are invited from eligible candidates for Admission to B.Pharm. &M.Pharm (PHARMACEUTICS, PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY &QUALITY ASSURANCE) vacant seats after CAP rounds i.e. against CAP (A-CAP).

Activity	Schedule		
	B.PHARM	B PHARM DIRECT	M PHARM
	FIRST YEAR	SECOND YEAR	FIRST YEAR
Issuance and submission of	08/09/2023	15/09/2023	23/09/2023
admission form	Up to 05 p.m.	Up to 05 p.m.	Up to 05 p.m.
Display of provisional merit	09/09/2023	16/09/2023	25/09/2023
list	12 noon	12 noon	12 noon
Grievance & objection	09/09/2023	16/09/2023	25/09/2023
	02 p.m.	02 p.m.	02 p.m.
Display of final merit list	09/09/2023	16/09/2023	25/09/2023
	04 p.m.	04 p.m.	04 p.m.
Admission as per merit list	10/09/2023	17/09/2023	26/09/2023
	Up to 05 p.m.	Up to 05 p.m.	Up to 05 p.m.

Schedule For Admission Procedure

<u>Eligibility Criteria:</u> As per Government of Maharashtra State Common Entrance Test Cell, Information Brochure Academic Year 2023-24 for Admission to First Year Pharmacy (04 years duration) & Pharmacy (M.Pharm), (02 years duration).

Note: Please note that candidates getting admissions through this round shall not be eligible for any Scholarship, Freeship or Any Government Scheme benefits. For further details contact in office personally.

Dr. A.M. Ittadwar M.Pharm.; Ph.D.; D.B.M. Principal

Advt No.Gncp/2041 Dt.:06/09/2023